SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL REPORT DATE July 12, 2017
LAND PROTECTION BRANCH

4244 INTERNATIONAL PARKWAY, SUITE 104

ATLANTA, GA 30354

C&D WASTE DISPOSAL REPORT

OPERATOR’S NAME: OGLETHORPE COUNTY LANDFILL

ADDRESS: P.O. BOX 261, LEXINGTON, GA 30648
LOCATION: 882 ATHENS ROAD, CRAWFORD, GA 30630
DISPOSAL SITE NAME: OGLETHORPE COUNTY C&D LANDFILL

C&D WASTE PERMIT NUMBER: 109-003DC&D

REPORTING YEAR: 2017 REPORTING QUARTER JAN.-MAR.

XX APR.-JUNE

JULY-SEPT.

MEASURING METHOD: ON-SITE SCALES OCT. - DEC.
ORIGIN OF WASTE: TONS DISPOSED:

(COUNTY OR INCORP. MUNICIPALITY)

ATHENS-CLARKE COUNTY 2199.81
ARNOLDSVILLE 25.14
BANKS COUNTY 38 .44
BARROW COUNTY 9.59
CRAWFORD 27.84
ELBERT COUNTY 185.08
FRANKLIN COUNTY 105.91
GREENE COUNTY 68.61
GWINNETT COUNTY 0.46
HALL COUNTY 8.57
HART COUNTY 24.28
JACKSON COUNTY 94.28
LEXINGTON 32.55
LINCOLN 3.76
MADISON COUNTY 631.27
MAXEYS ' 12.26
MCDUFFIE COUNTY .00
MORGAN COUNTY 0.94
OCONEE COUNTY 141.47
OGLETHORPE COUNTY 468.13
PUTNAM COUNTY .00
STEPHENS COUNTY 4.68
TALIAFERRO COUNTY 401.96
WALTON COUNTY 0.00
WILKES COUNTY 70.51

TOTAL TONAGE 4555.54

COPY: CASSANDRA BATTLE solidwastereports@dnr.ga.gov
LANDFILL/OPERATING COPY
FILE

MATERIALS RECYCLED: (Not included in above tonnage)

XA

SCRAP IRON 23.57 TONS BILLY PITTARD
OIL 0 Gallons CHAIRMAN
PAPER 0 TONS BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

OGLETHORPE COUNTY



Origin: A/C Athens/Clarke County

Load count: 759

Origin: Arnoldsvi’ Arnoldsville

Load count: 28

Origin: Banks Banks County

Load count: 13

Origin: Barrow Barrow County

Load count: 5

Origin: Craw Crawford

Load count: 73

Origin: Elbert Elbert County

Load count: 42

Origin: Franklin Franklin County

Load count: 33

Origin: GR Greene County

Load count: 19

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:

Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

4,399,620
2,199.81

50,280
25.14

76,880
38.44

19,180

55,680
27.84

370,160
185.08

211,820
105.91

137,220
68.61

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Net :

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

5,797
2.90

1,796
0.90

5,914
2.96

3,836
1.92

763
0.38

8,813
4.41

6,419
3.21

7,222
3.61



Origin: Gwinnett

Load count:

Origin: Hall

Load count:

Origin: Hart

Load count:

Origin: Jack

Load count:

Origin: Lex

Load count:

Origin: Lincoln

Load count:

Origin: Mad

Load count:

Origin: Maxeys

Load count:

Gwinnett County

1

Hall County

2

Hart County

5

Jackson

23

Lexington

95

Lincoln County

2

Madison County

301

Maxeys

8

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

920
0.46

17,140

48,560
24.28

188,560
94.28

65,100
32.55

7,520

1,262,540
631.27

24,520
12.26

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Net:

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

920
0.46

8,570
4.29

9,712
4.86

8,198
4.10

685
0.34

3,760
1.88

4,194
2.10

3,065
1.53



Origin: Morgan

Load count:

Origin: OC

Load count:

Origin: 0OG

Load count:

Origin: Stephens

Load count:

Origin: Talil

Load count:

Origin: Wilkes

Load count:

Morgan County

1

Oconee County

58

Oglethorpe County

793

Stephens County

2

Taliaferro

31

Wilkes County

17

GRAND TOTALS

Load count:

2311

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:
Total Tons:

Total Net:

Total Tons:

1,880
0.94

282,940
141.47

936,260
468.13

9,360
4.68

803,920
401.96

141,020
70.51

9,111,080

4,555.54

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Avg.

Net :

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net :

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

Net:

Tons:

1,880
0.94

4,878
2.44

1,181
0.59

4,680
2.34

25,933
12.97

8,295
4.15

3,942



July 3, 2017

From: John Mincemoyer, Administrative Secretary,
Athens-Clarke County Landfill

To: Oglethorpe County Board of Commissioners
Subj: OGLETHORPE COUNTY C&D LANDFILL TONNAGE

This is a request for Oglethorpe County 2017 Second Quarter C&D tonnage.
Please fill out and return in the enclosed self-addressed stamped envelope.

If you have any questions, please call: (706) 613-3508.

Second Quarter C&D Tonnage:

April: ”(ﬂQO7
May: (910, 69
June: /48‘2 78

Total: 4566- SL(

Signature: 1-; Pé.j\ Date: 7/ r z/ 20177

+




